27./28.01.24
18.05.24
18.05.24
08.06.24
08.06.24
08.06.24
08.06.24
22.06.24
22./23.06.24
28.-30.06.24
28.-30.06.24
28.-30.06.24
29.-30.06.24
29.06.24
06.07.24
06./07.07.24
06.-08.07.24
07.07.24
12.-14.07.24
13./14.07.24

20./21.07.24

Turniere 2024

SG Sauertal Ralingen

SV Freudenburg
SV Krettnach

FSG Ehrang/Pfalzel
SV Helfant

HFC Trierweiler
FSV Osburg

JSG Saarburg

VfL Trier

FC Zerf

Mosella Schweich
SV Rascheid

FC Konen

FSV Osburg

SV Tawern

SV Pellingen

SV Bekond

SV Kanzem

SV Bescheid

VB Detzem

SV Farschweiler

Grenzland-Cup
Jugendturnier
Inklusionsturnier
Jugend in Pfalzel
Freizeit-Turnier
Freizeit-Turnier
U35-VG-Turnier
Kreis-Bambini-Tag
Jugendturnier

Int. Jugendturnier

Jugendturnier

Jugendturnier
U32-Grenzland-Cup

Jugendtag



26.-28.07.24 SC Beuren VG Hermeskeil
27./28.07.24 SG Fidei in Schleidweiler STEKA/Jun./Sen.
03.-05.08.24 FSV Franzenheim

30.08.-01.09.24 SG Zewen/Langsur/Igel Sparkasse Soccer-Cup



